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SYSThames,  established  in  1997,  produces  a  wide  range  of  copper  and fibre 
optic  communication  cables,  connectors  and data centre  components,  is  
known  for  its  high  quality  standards,  customer  oriented  service,  competitive 
pricing and constant innovation. With our latest technologies, we always aspire 
to meet the changing needs of our customers.

Our production facilities enable us provide a flexible and scalable systems that  
delivers  exceptional  operation  performance  andoptimal  solutions  for  our 
customers.  We  believe  excellence  is  only  achievable  through  diversifying  
our  products  and  enhancing  our  services.  We understand  the  need  for  
developing  customized,  country  and industry-specific solutions for new  
marketing opportunities. SYSThames has  established  an  extensive  network  in  
the  world’s  major  markets  to  serve  the  growing  needs  of  both  multinational  
and  regional customers.

www.zkr.systems



FiberLine FO Distribution System • 
FiberLine FO Backbone • 

FiberLine FO Horizontal System • 
FiberLine FO Outlets • 
FiberLine FO Cables • 

LAN Fiber-Optic End-to End Solutions

Cables, Connectors, Panels & Modular Cords:

CoopperLine

FiberLine

• CopperLine Category 3
• CopperLine Category 5
• CopperLine Category 6
• CopperLine Category 6A
• CopperLine Category 7

LAN Indoor Copper End-to End Solutions

Cables, Connectors, Panels & Modular Cords:

Copper And Fiber Cabling Systems <
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Cat 8 Shielded Toolless Keystone

Jack -  40G - (Fits Cat7A & Cat8 Cable)

Efficient

Cat.8 Cabling Systems <
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All keystone jacks (both shielded & unshielded) can be 
terminated in a single action by Systhames One Punch 
Tool

All keystone jacks (both shielded & unshielded) fit into 
Unloaded Patch Panels.

Our Cat 8 Shielded Toolless Keystone Jacks 
can support up to 40G speeds when 

terminated to our Cat 7 or 8 cables.  They will 
help future-proof your network and give you 

peace of mind knowing that your infrastructure
 can hold up to the growing network demands.

Po-Excellence Cat.8 S/FTP are 4 pair 
cable with individual pair foils and an 
overall braid offering performance up to 
2000 MHz.  The cables are fully 
compliant with the new Category 8 
standards and remain Cat7A compliant. 
Due to their excellent electrical 
performance and very low Noise levels 
the cables support applications like 
10GBASE-T over 100m and 
25/G0GBASE-T over 30m.

www.zkr.systemswww.zkr.systems
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Utilising physical foam insulation technology, this data cable range is designed for 
analogue and digital signal transmission in audio, video and data applications supporting 
1.2 GHz, 10 Gbit/s 10 Gigabit Ethernet. including 25Gbit/s. Cables meet the requirements 
of structural cabling standards including ANSI EIA/TIA 568, ISO/IEC 11801 and EN 50173 
Class FA.

3rd Party Tested for Superior Performance and Security

Cat.7A+ Cabling Systems   <

Products Code Description
1327-10303 SYS900 S/F23 LSZH Category 7 S/FTP 4x2x23AWG 28 500/1000 Grey
1328-10403 SYS1200 S/F23 LSZH Category 7A S/FTP 4x2x23AWG 28 500/1001 Grey
1329-10404 SYS1500 S/F22 LSZH Category 7A+ S/FTP 4x2x22AWG 28 500/1002 Grey

Products Code Description
1327-50323 SYS900 S/F23 PE Category 7 S/FTP 4x2x23AWG 32 500/1000 Black
1328-50424 SYS1500 S/F22 PE Category 7A+ S/FTP 4x2x22AWG 32 500/1000 Black

Products Code Description

2119-42230 Cat 6A 180 degree S/FTP Toolless Jack
2119-42233 Cat 6A Toolless Coupler

Products Code Description
2714-11019 Cat 7 PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2714-21019 Cat 7 PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2714-31019 Cat 7 PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2714-11029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2714-21029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2714-31029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2714-11018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2714-21018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2714-31018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow
2714-11028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2714-21028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2714-31028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2714-13019 Cat 7A PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2714-23019 Cat 7A PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2714-33019 Cat 7A PVC UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2714-13029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2714-23029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2714-33029 Cat 7A PVC FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2714-13018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2714-23018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2714-33018 Cat 7A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow
2714-13028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2714-23028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2714-33028 Cat 7A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed  Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel  Moduler Blank Metal
2516-33320 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, staggered panel Moduler Blank Metal
2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel Moduler Blank Metal
2518-43320 Aluminium Panel w/ Moduler Blank Aluminium
2510-33320 Angled Panel FTP Moduler Blank Metal
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• High Quality Data Cables for simultaneous
use with POE+ and POE++

• ISO/IEC category 7A/class FA specifcations,
SYSThames fully shielded cabling solution
delivers 10 Gb/s performance

• SYSThames system is 3rd party tested to 
deliver 1.2 GHz per pair performance for 10 
Gb/s applications.

•  High  bandwidth  patch  cord  for  25  Gigabit 
applications.
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Utilising physical foam insulation technology, this 
data cable range is designed for analogue and 
digital signal transmission in audio, video and data 
applications supporting 500 MHz, 10 Gbit/s 10 Gigabit 
Ethernet. Cables meet the requirements of structural 
cabling standards including ANSI EIA/TIA 568, ISO/ IEC 
11801 and EN 50173 Class EA.

Supports PoE++ Type 4 applications 
delivering up to 90W/71W (IEEE 802.3bt)

High speed RJ45 patch cord to run 
10GBase-T and future Cat6A applications

Electrolytic copper wire, Ø 23AWG 
Physical foam PE, in compliance with 
TIA 568 insulation colour coding70°C, EN 
50290-2-23

3rd Party Tested for Superior Performance and Security

Cat.6A Cabling Systems <

<

<

<

<

Supports up to 
10 Gigabit data 
transmission 
from 10GBaseT 
ports and 
equipment.

Products Code Description
1227-10203 SYS500 U/F23 LSZH Category 6A U/FTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Cca GREY 500/1000 Grey
1227-10303 7 SYS500 F/F23 LSZH Category 6A F/FTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class B2ca GREY 500/1000 Grey

1227-10403 SYS500 S/F23 LSZH Category 6A S/FTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Cca GREY 500/1000 Grey

Products Code Description
2017-41230 Cat 6A 90 degree S/FTP
2017-42230 Cat 6A 180 degree S/FTP
2117-41230 Cat 6A 90 degree S/FTP Toolless Jack
2117-42230 Cat 6A 180 degree S/FTP Toolless Jack
2117-42233 Cat 6A Toolless Coupler

Products Code Description
2713-11019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2713-21019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2713-31019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2713-11029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2713-21029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2713-31029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2713-11018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2713-21018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2713-31018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow
2713-11028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2713-21028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2713-31028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2713-13019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2713-23019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2713-33019 Cat 6A PVC UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2713-13029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2713-23029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2713-33029 Cat 6A PVC FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2713-13018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2713-23018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2713-33018 Cat 6A LSZH UTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow
2713-13028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2713-23028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2713-33028 Cat 6A LSZH FTP Ultra Speed Patch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel  Moduler Blank Metal
2516-33320 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, staggered panel Moduler Blank Metal
2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel Moduler Blank Metal
2518-43320 Aluminium Panel w/ Moduler Blank Aluminium
2510-33320 Angled Panel FTP Moduler Blank Metal
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Compatible with  SYSThames One Punch Tool for 
fast and easy termination
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1000 BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet. Available 
in unshielded and shielded version

Supports POE Plus applications 
(15 Watts per pair)

Tested to 350 MHz and with guaranteed 
performance to 250 MHz, SysThames Po-
Lan6 cables exceed the requirements of 
the International, European and American 
cable standards, including ISO/IEC 11801, 
IEC 61156-5, EN 50173, EN 50288 and TIA/
EIA 568-C.2.

Cat 6 Cabling Shielded Systems

Cat.6 Cabling Systems <

<

<

<

<

Products Code Description
1126-10113 SYS400 U23  Category 6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Dca LSZH 500/1000 Grey
1126-20113 SYS400 U23  Category 6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Dca LSZH 500/1000 Orange
1126-30113 SYS400 U23  Category 6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Dca LSZH 500/1000 Blue
1126-40113 SYS400 U23  Category 6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class Dca LSZH 500/1000 Yellow
1126-10213 SYS400 F/U23 Category 6 F/UTP 4x2x23AWG Euro-Class B2ca LSZH 500/1000 Grey
1126-10313 SYS400 SF/U23 Category 6 SF/UTP 4x2x23AWG LSZH 500/1000 Grey

Products Code Description
1126-50623 SYS400 U23 PE Category 6 U/UTP 4x2x23AWG LSZH 500/1000 Black

Products Code Description
1616-11011 Cat6 90 degree Quick Solution w/ dust cover UTP White-Blue-Yellow
1616-12011 Cat6 180 degree Quick Solution w/ dust cover UTP White-Blue-Yellow
1716-11012 Cat6 90 degree Quick Solution w/Sutter UTP White-Blue-Yellow
1716-12012 Cat6 180 degree Quick Solution w/Sutter UTP White-Blue-Yellow
1816-11010 Cat6 90 degree Quick Solution UTP White-Blue-Yellow
1816-12010 Cat6 180 degree Quick Solution UTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description
1916-11020 Cat6 90 degree Quick Solution w/ dust cover FTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description
2712-11019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2712-21019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2712-31019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2712-11029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. White
2712-21029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. Blue
2712-31029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 1 m. Yellow
2712-11018 Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2712-21018 Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2712-31018 Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow
2712-11028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. White
2712-21028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. Blue
2712-31028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 1 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2712-13019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2712-23019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2712-33019 Cat.6 PVC UTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2712-13029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. White
2712-23029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. Blue
2712-33029 Cat.6 PVC FTP Po-LanPatch Cord PVC 3 m. Yellow
2712-1301L Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2712-23018 Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2712-33018 Cat.6 LSZH UTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow
2712-13028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. White
2712-23028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. Blue
2712-33028 Cat.6 LSZH FTP Po-LanPatch Cord LSZH 3 m. Yellow

Products Code Description
2515-23210 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, plastic front panel with window label Moduler Blank Plastic
2516-24210 0.5U 24 Port UTP Snap-In Panel Moduler Blank Metal
2517-24210 0.5U 24 Port FTP Snap-In Panel Moduler Blank Metal
2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel  Moduler Blank Aluminium
2516-33320 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, staggered metal panel Moduler Blank Metal
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Compatible with SYSThames One Punch 
Tool for fast and easy termination

Installations  with  SysThames  Cat.6  cables  and 
connectors  are  qualified  for  a  25  year  full  system 
warranty,  which includes Parts,  Installation,  Channel 
Performance and Application Support, as described in
 the SysThames Certified System Warranty.

www.zkr.systems



This data cable range is designed for analogue and digital 
signal transmission in audio, video and data applications 
in data communication systems supporting 100 MHz, 1.0 
Gbit/s 1 Gigabit Ethernet. Cables meet the requirements 
of structural cabling standards including ANSI EIA/TIA 568, 
ISO/IEC 11801 and EN 50173 Class D. including ANSI EIA/
TIA 568, ISO/IEC 11801 and EN 50173 Class D. TPDDI; ATM

version

Supports POE Plus applications (15 Watts 
per pair)

Cat 5e / Cat3 Cabling Shielded UnShielded Systems

Cat.5 Cabling Systems <

<

<

<

Products Code Description

1025-10114 SYS200 U24 Category 5e U/UTP 4x2x24AWG Euro-Class Eca LSZH 500 Grey

1025-10214 SYS200 F/U24 Category 5e F/UTP 4x2x24AWG LSZH 500 Grey

1025-10314 SYS200 SF/U24 Category 5e SF/UTP 4x2x24AWG LSZH 500 Grey

Products Code Description

1515-11110 Cat 5e 90 degree UTP White-Blue-Yellow

1515-12110 Cat 5e 180 degree UTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description

1410-11010 Cat 3 90 degree Voice Jack no shutter UTP White-Blue-Yellow

1410-12010 Cat 3 180 degree Voice Jack no shutter UTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description

2711-11019 Cat 5e PVC UTP 1 m. UTP White-Blue-Yellow

2711-11029 Cat 5e PVC FTP  1 m. FTP White-Blue-Yellow

2711-11018 Cat 5e LSZH UTP 1 m. UTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description

2711-11019 Cat 5e PVC UTP 3 m. UTP White-Blue-Yellow

2711-13029 Cat 5e PVC FTP  3 m. FTP White-Blue-Yellow

2711-11018 Cat 5e LSZH UTP 3 m. UTP White-Blue-Yellow

Products Code Description

2515-23210 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, plastic front panel with window label Moduler Blank Plastic

2517-33320 FTP Snap-In Panel  Moduler Blank Aluminium

2516-33320 Snap-in UTP type patch panel, staggered metal panel Moduler Blank Metal

12 13

Installations with Systhames Cat.5e cable and 
connectivity are qualified for a 25 year full system 
warranty, which includes Parts, Installation, Channel 
Performance and Application Support, as described in 
the SysThames Certified System Warranty. Available in Screened and Unscreened 

Compatible with SYSThames One Punch 
Tool for fast and easy termination.
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• Armored Loose Tube Double Jacket/Single
Armor fiber optic cables are designed to
provide high fiber counts with the flexibility and
versatility required for today’s most demanding
installations, including direct buried.

The optical fiber unit is positioned in the centre. Two 
parallel Fiber Reinforced Plastics (FRP) are placed at 
the two sides

A steel wire as the additional strength member is 
also applied. Then the cable is completed with a 
black or color LSZH sheath.

The fibers, 250μm, are positioned in a loose tube 
made of a high modulus plastic, the tubes are filled 
with a water-resistant filling compound.

Fiber Optic  Cabling  Systems

  Fiber Optic Cabling Systems <

<

<

<

Products Code Description
3831-00001-X  FTTH cable 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-8 Core

3832-00002-X FTTH Drop Cable 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-8 Core

3833-00004-X FTTH drop cable G.657A 9/125;G.657A 1-12 Core

4034-00001-X Indoor Spiral Armor - Steel cable 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 1-12 Core

4034-00002-X Indoor Spiral Armor - Duplex cable 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 1-12 Core

4034-00003-X Outdoor duct fiber optic cable  9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 1-24 Core

4034-00004-X
Outdoor direct duct and rodent resistance 
fiber optic cable 

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 1- 144 core 

Products Code Description

3531-70001-X
Outdoor unitube lightarmored fiber optic 
cable GYXTW

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-12 Core

3532-70002-X
Outdoor duct armored fiber optic cable  
GYTS/GYTA; GYFTS/GYFTA

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-288 Core

3533-70003-X
Outdoor non-armored fiber optic cable  
GYFTY/GYTY

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM5 2-288 Core

3534-70004-X
Outdoor direct buried fiber optic cable  
GYTY53/GYTA53

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-144 Core

3535-70005-X
Outdoor aerial fiber optic cable  GYXTC8S/
GYTC8S

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-144 Core

3536-70006-X
Outdoor self-supporting fiber optic cable  
ADSS

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-144 Core

Products Code Description

3637-70007-X
Indoor patchcord fiber optic cable    GJFJV/
GJFJBV

9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 1-2 Core

3638-70008-X Indoor distribution fiber optic cable  GJFJV 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-144 Core

3639-70009-X Indoor breakout fiber optic cable 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 OM3;OM4 2-16 Core

14 15

SysThames Indoor Distribution Fibre Optic 
Cables use several 900um flame-retardant 
tight buffer fibre as optical communication 
medium, the tight buffer fibre wrapped with 
a layer of aramid yarn as strength member 
units, and the cable is completed with PVC 
or LSZH (Low smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-
 retardant) jacket.
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The offered MTP/MPO Trunk Cables are available here 
as OM3 and OM4 version, whereby a max. transfer 
rate of 40Gbit/s and 100Gbit/s can be achieved over a 
distance of up to 100m oder 150m (OM4). These trunk 
cables (patch cables) are pre-fabricated with MTP 
male or MTP female connectors.

The MTP female connectors are suitable to be used 
for 850nm 40G QSFP+ Modules. Due to the plug 
and play principle these cables offer a comfortable 
installation Because of the excellent workmanship 
they are completely protected against environmental 
influences

Armored Loose Tube Double Jacket/Single Armor 
fiber optic cables are designed to provide high fiber 
counts with the flexibility and versatility required 
for today’s most demanding installations, including 
direct buried.

Fiber Optic Cabling Systems

Fiber Optic Patch Cord / Pigtail <

<

Products Code Description

4534-10001-X 12 core Ribbon Fiber optic cable patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-20002-X Ribbon tight buffer  Fan out 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-30003-X 12 core tight buffer fan out 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-40004-X 24 core patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-50005-X 12 CORE MTP/MPO 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-60006-X Multi core fiber optic patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-70007-X Water-proofing fiber optic patch cord 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 PE OM3/OM4

4534-80008-X FTTH fiber optic patch cord 9/125  G.657A

4534-90009-X MTP/MPO fiber optic patch cords 24 core to 144 core 2.0mm/3.0mm9/125,50/125 OM3/OM4

Products Code Description

4534-00100-X Simplex fiber optic  patch cords 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-00200-X Duplex fiber optic patch cords 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-00300-X Multi core fiber optic patch cord 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-00400-X Water-proofing fiber optic patch cord 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 PE OM3/OM4

4534-00500-X FTTH fiber optic patch cord  9/125  G.657A

Products Code Description

4534-60006-X Multi core fiber optic pigtail FC/SC/LC/ST 9/125,50/125 PVC/LSZH OM3/OM4

4534-70007-X Water-proofing fiber optic pigail FC/SC/LC/ST 9/125,50/125 PE OM3/OM4

4534-80008-X FTTH fiber optic fiber optic pigail FC/SC/LC/ST 9/125  G.657A

16 17
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The typical value for the insertion loss for the low loss LC/LC 
connection is 0,15 dB. The limit value is 0,25 dB measured 
according to standard IEC 61300-3-4. The minimum return 
loss is measured according to standard IEC 61300-3-6. For a 
multimode LC connector the RL is 30 dB, for a singlemode LC 
connection it is 40 dB and for a LC/APC connection it is 55 dB.

Fiber Optic Patch Panel

Optical Fiber Termination Box / Adapter <

Products Code Description

4430-00001-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H30 GREY 12 Core

4430-00002-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H30 GREY 24 Core

4430-00003-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H60 GREY 36 Core

4430-00004-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H60 GREY 48 Core

4430-00005-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H90 GREY 72 Core

4430-00006-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H90 GREY 96 Core

Products Code Description

4330-00001 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 SM/MM

4330-00002 Duplex fiber optic adapter SC/LC/ST 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 SM/MM

18 19
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The typical value for the insertion loss for the low loss 
LC/LC connection is 0,15 dB. The limit value is 0,25 
dB measured according to standard IEC 61300-3-4. 
The minimum return loss is measured according to 
standard IEC 61300-3-6. For a multimode LC connector 
the RL is 30 dB, for a singlemode LC connection it is 40 
dB and for a LC/APC connection it is 55 dB.

Fiber Optic Patch Panel

Optical Fiber Splice Closure <

Products Code Description

4430-00001-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H30 GREY 12 Core

4430-00002-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H30 GREY 24 Core

4430-00003-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H60 GREY 36 Core

4430-00004-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H60 GREY 48 Core

4430-00005-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H90 GREY 72 Core

4430-00006-X Fıber optic termination box FC/SC/ST D482*W310*H90 GREY 96 Core

Products Code Description

4330-00001 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 SM/MM

4330-00002 Duplex fiber optic adapter SC/LC/ST 9/125;50/125; 62.5/125 SM/MM
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RackLine Server Cabinets • 

RackLine Networking Cabinets •

RackLine SOHO Cabinets •

RackLine Cable Management Solutions •

RackLine Accessories •

Cabinets, Racks, Enclosures & Cable Managements Solutions

RackLine

• CenterLine Enclosures & Rack Systems (Server & Networking)

• CenterLine Hot/Cold Corridor Containment Systems

• CenterLine Monitoring & Management System

• CenterLine Copper Cabling Solutions

• CenterLine FO Cabling Solutions

Data Center Complete Solutions

Data Center / Rack Line <

CenterLine

22 23
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Data Center Smart Panel

Copper Smart Cabling Systems <

24 25

•  The  SYSNext  System,  series  of  intelligent  copper  and  fibre  optic  managed  patch  panel 
systems,  enables  users  to  manage the  physical  layer  of  their  IT  network  through software 
and  monitor  installation  and  replacement  of  components.  The  LED  and  MCU  modules  let 
users  replace  networking  components  without  unloading  other  structured  cabling 
components. The simplicity of the system enables time and cost savings in training, cabling 
management and maintenance.
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System / Product / Channel Warranty

certificate

<
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System Performance Warranty

Channel Performance Warranty

In order for Channel Performance Warranty 
to apply: 

• SYSThames approved horizontal 
cabling, SYSThames connectivity products 
and SYSThames CAT Cat.6/6A/7/7A patch 
cords must be used.

• Fluke Permanent Link test by a 
SYSThames approved tester is required. 

*The Permanent Link is defined as all the horizontal cabling 
between  the  Telecommunications  Room  (TR)  and  Work 
Area. This includes cable, modular jacks, patch panels, and 
an optional  consolidation point.  The maximum length that 
the horizontal cabling can be as defined in TIA/EIA-568-B.1is
 90 meters (295 ft.)

Product Warranty

SYSThames’ 25 Year Network Warranty 
program assures installation reliability and 
consistent performance. Consistent 
performance of the structured cabling 
products which includes copper and  fibre  
connectivity products and cables are under  
SYSThames’  Network  Warranty  program 
provided  that  they  are  installed by a 
SYSThames  Certified  Installer. These 
Certified  Installers  are  an  essential  part  of
 the  warranty  program.  They  are  trained  
to pass  the  required  certification exams  to 
install  a  SYSThames  warranted  structured 
cabling  system.  SYSThames  Certified 
Installers  are  the  essential  connection 
between  SYSThames  products  and  the 
successful  installation,  testing,  and 
maintenance  of  a  structured  cabling 
system. 

SysThames guarantees that all SysThames 
brand cables and connectivity products are free
of matereial and workmanship defects. In 
additon products that make up the permananet 
link of a system and the products are covered 
under SYSTHAMES 25YR PRODUCT 
REPLACEMENT POLICY.
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